MZ&PC
Maastricht

Swimmeet Maastricht

Maastricht, 28-29-30 dec.2018

Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Programmanr. 35
29-12-2018 - 19:08

Dames, 100m vlinderslag

Senioren
Startlijst Finale

naam

Finale A

1 Anouk Zandbergen
Judith van Meijel
Colet Claessens
Serafina Vlijt
Inge Arts
Manon Koster
Janina Beckers
Audrey Bams

o~NO O WN

Finale B

1 Denise Boonstra
Lieve Gobbels
Laura Nieuwland
Vera Kalous

Isa Schellekens
Floor Weijmans
Chantal Beijer
Tessa Stolk

O~NO O WN

Reserve inschrijvingen

Britt Cornelissens
Kim Vos

 stayokay -

GRAND CAFE

vereniging

DAW

HzPC

Z&PV Nuenen

HzPC

ZWK Merlet

MSZV Tiburon
Zwemsport Parkstad
Zwemclub Eijsden

DAW

Zwemsport Parkstad

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
DWT

SWNZ (Sg)

HzZPC

DWT

De Waalstroom

Hellas-Glana
SBC2000

inschrijftijd

1:07.60
1:07.16
1:05.31
1:04.35
1:05.21
1:06.23
1:07.34
1:07.61

1:10.01
1:09.19
1:08.86
1:08.59
1:08.67
1:08.94
1:09.47
1:10.05

1:10.11
1:10.33

5peeda“’7

199802774
199102076
199405182
199801142
199203076
199701312
199800574
199803700

199902662
200000514
200001834
200006610
200002330
199502522
199700884
200003654

200000632
200000990

Maastricht SpOrt
beweegt de stad

SPORTEX medailles

&y SELECT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658
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